Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 10/06/2024 not paid as on 30/06/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
CHN002408 - JANAS DENTAL
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  03/06/2024 TIKER/45096905 SO 24065462352 UMAMAHESWARI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 3,143.00 0.00 3,143.00 3,143.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,21,22,26 .
KER  04/06/2024 TIKER/45099616 SO 24065536061 VARADARAJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,135.00 0.00 3,135.00 6,278.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-2546
KER  04/06/2024 TIKER/45099759 SO 24065580412 VASUKI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 2,095.00 0.00 2,095.00 8,373.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,21 .
KER  05/06/2024 TIKER/45100312 SO 24055442281 ADAIKAKALAM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 9,941.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BABUK ~ (DIRECTDEL.)-27
KER  05/06/2024 TIKER/45101704 SO 24065580661 JAYARAMAN V DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 4,192.00 0.00 4,192.00 14,133.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-35,36
KER  06/06/2024 TIKER/45102952 SO 24065599281 RAVIKUMAR K DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 6,271.00 0.00 6,271.00 20,404.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,36,37
KER  06/06/2024 TIKER/45103392 SO 24065583911 SHANMUGAPRIYAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 21,972.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SM_  (BIRECTDEL)-16
KER  07/06/2024 TIKER/45104922 SO 24065622901 SARANYA G DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 24,068.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UND S L7 .
KER  08/06/2024 TIKER/45105213 SO 24065618071 CHIDAMBARAM A DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,135.00 0.00 3,135.00 27,203.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-32,33
KER  08/06/2024 TIKER/45105522 SO 24065580413 VASUKI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 3,143.00 0.00 3,143.00 30,346.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,21
KER  08/06/2024 TIKER/45106827 SO 24065642651 VARUN KRISHNA P DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 32,442.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-37
KER  10/06/2024 TIKER/45107156 SO 24065653641 NOORI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 4,192.00 0.00 4,192.00 36,634.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-46,47 .
36,634.00 0.00 36,634.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 36,634.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 36,634.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKCHN002408
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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